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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(58) SANDRO BENTO SILVA
1 1:56.631 +12.497 12:47:56.588
2 1:48.302 +4.168 12:49:44.890
3 1:48.177 +4.043 12:51:33.067
4 1:45.402 +1.268 12:53:18.469
5 1:44.669 +0.535 12:55:03.138
6 1:44.336 +0.202 12:56:47.474
7 144134 - 12:58:31.608
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 2:01.010 +13.041 12:47:10.740
2 1:47.969 - 12:48:58.709
3 2:59.833 +1:11.864 12:51:58.542
4 3:46.066 +1:58.097 12:55:44.608
5 1:50.878 +2.909 12:57:35.486
(57) RONEI AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
1 2:00.590 +11.719 12:47:44.341
2 1:50.387 +1.516 12:49:34.728
3 1:51.530 +2.659 12:51:26.258
4 1:48871 - 12:53:15.129
5 1:52.336 +3.465 12:55:07.465
(28) HENRIQUE FERRO CARLOS
1 2:03.952 +10.580 12:47:43.482
2 153372 - 12:49:36.854
3 1:57.823 +4.451 12:51:34.677
4 1:57.161 +3.789 12:53:31.838
(23) FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 2:10.298 +14.525 12:47:29.460
2 2:03.738 +7.965 12:49:33.198
3 2:01.226 +5.453 12:51:34.424
4 1:57.081 +1.308 12:53:31.505
5 1:55.985 +0.212 12:55:27.490
6  1:55773 - 12:57:23.263
(16) EDER MARINHO
1 2:08.750 +12.654 12:48:45.034
2 1:58.465 +2.369 12:50:43.499
3 1:57.073 +0.977 12:52:40.572
4 1:56.096 - 12:54:36.668
5 1:56.801 +0.705 12:56:33.469
6 1:57.284 +1.188 12:58:30.753
(51) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:11.201 +11.249 12:47:29.016
2 2:04.017 +4.065 12:49:33.033
3 2:07.782 +7.830 12:51:40.815
4 2:02.046 +2.094 12:53:42.861
5 1:59.952 - 12:55:42.813
(5) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 2:13.904 +10.345 12:47:27.140
2 2:03.559 - 12:49:30.699
3 2:04.029 +0.470 12:51:34.728
4 2:04.629 +1.070 12:53:39.357
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